3000K
STATIC CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
5 COLOR

9"
Measuring Specifications
Item # Watts Ordering Code Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
Diameter
(in.)
Depth
 (in.)
773603 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White 5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773600 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773601 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773602 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773607 14 LED14FLUSH/7/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773604 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773605 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773606 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773611 17 LED17FLUSH/9/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773608 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773609 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773610 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 500 Units
CRI
MORE
VIVID
COLORS90
CRIW
E T  R A T E D
5Y
E A R S 24
TITLE
D
I M
M A B
L
E
0.984”
7.402”
3Y
E A R S
D
I M
M A B
L
E 24
TITLE
90
CRI
Item
No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT C.R.I Hours Beam Wattage
Equiv.
773273 LED14DISC/7/5CCT/927-950/J/WHRD/D 14 1100 5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K 90 50000 Wide
Flood 75W
773274 LED14DISC/7/930/WHRD/D 14 1100 3000K 90 50000 Wide
Flood 75W
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 480 Units (Packed 12pcs per inner, 48pcs per master)
D
A